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September 293 850 0 30 18420 19941

October 310 1133 0 31 18730 21074

November 243 605 0 27 18973 21679

December 216 293 0 31 19189 21972

Year:1998

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 194 4889 0 31 19383 22461

February 160 410 0 28 19543 22871

March 305 453 0 31 19848 23324

April 446 390 0 30 20294 23714

May 403 484 0 3 20697 24198

June 197 468 0 29 20894 24666

July 229 171 0 31 21123 24837

August 265 234 0 30 21388 25071

September 233 198 0 30 21621 25270

October 172 205 0 29 21793 25475

November 169 157 0 30 21962 25632

December 120 120 0 30 22082 25752

Year:1999

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 179 129 0 31 22261 25881

February 177 70 0 28 22438 25951

March 139 283 0 29 22577 26234

April 140 273 0 28 22717 26507

May 120 234 0 24 22837 26741 Qverpesduce]

June 2596 1010 0 30 25433 27751 oo

July 3532 1215 0 30 28965 28966 ;os2

August 6478 1626 0 31 35443 30882 =z-°9¢

September 5006 w7 1897 0 30 40449 32589 1L

October 4435 1* 2048 0 31 44884 34637 2e<s

November 3671 i+ 1748 0 30 48555 36385 27

December 3772 1776 0 31 52327 38161 i R R

Year:2000

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 3727 1875 0 31 56054 40036 J2H7

February 3412 1816 0 29 59466 41852 10922

March 3729 1961 0 31 63195 43813 1249

April 3491 1856 0 30 66686 45769 (oAl

May 3338 1792 0 31 70024 47561 25z

June 3438 1925 0 30 73462 49486 /038

July 3611 2092 0 31 77073 51578 L1130

August 3452 2274 0 31 80525 53852 ST

September 3501 2167 0 30 84026 56019 101

October 3472 2114 0 31 87498 58133 99z
a4 oo November 3536 ngw, 1972 0 30 91034 60105 1126
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April 875
May 719
June 757
July 702
August 521
September 8383
October 795
November 804

490
386
424
407
343
546
484
449

Well: XION FEDERAL No.: 002

Operator: CONCHO OIL AND GAS CORPORATION
Township: 18S Range: 32E Section: 18 Unit: H Type: F

(== ololNolNolNolel

30
31
30
31
29
23
31
30

41418
42137
42894
43596
44117
45000
45795
46599

API: 3002531793

24087
24473
24897
25304
25647
26193
26677
27126

County: Le Accumulated Oil: 91034(BBLS) Gas: 60105(MCF) Water: 3318(BBLS) Days Produced: 25;

Year:1893
Pool Name NORTH

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0
February 0
March 0
April 0
May 1378
June 1152
July 929
August 1238
September 965
October 954
November 897
December 886
Year:1994

Month Oil(BBLS)
January 833
February 701
March 687
April 582
May 512
June 438
July 396
August 354
September 310
October 273
November 254
December 220
Year:1985

January 43
February 358

March 181

0
0
0
0
0

596
671
683
711
686
881
743

Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

670
575
631
526
526
545
558
446
447
497
225
261

334
265
237

0
0
0
0
90
90
93
93
90
83
80
93

93
84
g3
90
93
90
83
83
80
93
90
90

93
84
93

0
0
0
0
30
30
31
31
30
31
30
31

0
28
31
30
3
30
31
31
30
31
30
30

31
28
31

0
0
0
0
1378
2530
3459
4697
5662
6616
7513
8399

9232

9933
10620
11202
11714
12152
12548
12902
13212
13485
13739
13959

14002
14360
14541

oo o0oo0oo

596
1267
1960
2671
3357
4238
4881

5651
6226
6857
7383
7909
8454
9012
9458
9905
10402
10627
10888

11222
11487
11724



April 155 275 90 30 14696 11999

May 149 293 93 3 14845 12292
June 133 326 90 30 14978 12618
July 122 184 93 31 15100 12802
August 114 238 93 31 15214 13040
September 108 199 87 29 15322 13239
October 99 311 93 31 15421 13550
November 108 285 80 30 156529 13835
December 120 325 93 31 15649 14160
Year:1996

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 113 366 93 31 15762 14526
February 88 302 84 28 15850 14828
March 72 347 87 29 15922 15175
April 64 231 60 20 15986 15406
May 58 277 42 14 16044 15683
June 45 0 36 12 16089 15683
July 54 0 0 16 16143 15683
August 52 249 0 19 16195 156932
September 50 12 0 17 16245 15944
October 42 0 0 16 16287 15944
November 37 0 0 10 16324 15944
December 38 0 0 13 16362 15944
Year:1997

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 9 75 0 19 16371 16019
February 0 157 0 28 16371 16176
March 0 45 0 31 16371 16221
April 510 186 0 29 16881 16407
May 353 505 0 31 17234 16912
June 0 0 0 0 17234 16912
July 274 883 0 20 17508 17795
August 0 0 0 0 17508 17795
September 0 0 0 0 17508 17785
October 0 0 o 0 17508 17795
November 0 0 0 0 17508 17795
December 0 0 0 0 17508 17795

Pool Name NORTH
Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MC

J

Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 17508 17795
February 0 0 0 0 17508 17795
March 0 0 0 0 17508 17795
April 0 0 0 0 17508 17795
May 0 0 0 0 17508 17795
June 317 708 0 30 17825 18503
July 0 0 0 0 17825 18503
August 302 588 0 0 18127 19091



Well: XION FEDERAL No.: 001

Operator: CONCHO OIL AND GAS CORPORATION API: 3002527846

Township: 18S Range: 32E Section: 18 Unit: A Type: F

County: Le Accumulated Oil: 46599(BBLS) Gas: 27126(MCF) Water: 10351(BBLS) Days Produced: 1;

Year:1988
Pool Name NORTH
Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 0 0
February 0 0 0 0 0 0
March 235 0 60 15 235 0
April 87 0 104 26 322 0
May 0 0 0 0 322 0
June 0 0 0 0 322 0
July 0 0 0 0 322 0
August 0 0 0 0 322 0
September 0 0 0 0 322 0
October 0 0 0 0 322 0
November 0 0 0 0 322 0
December 0 0 0 0 322 0
Year:1989

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 0 0 0 0 322 0
February 0 0 0 0 322 0
March 0 0 0 0 322 0
April 0 0 o 0 322 0
May 0 0 0 0 322 0
June 0 0 0 0 322 0
July 0 0 0 0 322 0
August 0 0 0 0 322 0
September 0 0 0 0 322 0
October 0 0 0 0 322 0
November 0 0 0 0 322 0
December 0 0 0 0 322 0
Year:1980

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 0 0 0 0 322 0
February 0 0 0 0 322 0
March 0 0 0 0 322 0
April 0 0 0 0 322 0
May 0 0 0 0 322 0
June 0 0 o 0 322 0
July 0 0 0 0 322 0
August 0 0 0 0 322 0
September 0 0 0 0 322 0
October 0 0 0 0 322 0
November 0 0 0 0 322 0



December 0 0 0 0 322 0

Year:1991

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Qil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 0 0 0 0 322 0
February 0 0 0 0 322 0
March 0 0 0 0 322 0
April 0 0 0 0 322 0
May 0 0 0 0 322 0
June 0 0 0 0 322 0
July 0 0 0 0 322 0
August 0 0 0 0 322 0
September 0 0 0 0 322 0
October 0 0 0 0 322 0
November 0 0 0 0 322 0
December 0 0 0 0 322 0
Year:1992

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 0 0 0 0 322 0
February 0 0 0 0 322 0
March 0 0 0 0 322 0
April 0 0 0 0 322 0
May 0 0 0 0 322 0
June 0 0 0 0 322 0
July 0 0 0 0 322 0
August 0 0 0 0 322 0
September 0 0 0 0 322 0
October 0 0 0 0 322 0
November 0 0 0 0 322 0
December 0 0 0 0 322 0
Year:1993

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 0 0 0 0 322 0
February 0 0 0 0 322 0
March 0 0 0 0 322 0
April 808 0 179 16 1130 0
May 0 0 0 0 1130 0
June 0 0 0 0 1130 0
July 0 0 0 0 1130 0
August 0 0 0 0 1130 0
September 0 0 0 0 1130 0
October 0 0 0 0 1130 0
November 0 0 0 0 1130 0
December 886 743 93 Ky | 2016 743
Year:1997

Pool Name:YOUNG:QUEEN



Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)

January 0 0 0 0 2016 743
February 0 0 0 0 2016 743
March 0 0 0 0 2016 743
April 0 0 0 0 2016 743
May 0 0 0 0 2016 743
June 0 0 0 0 2016 743
July 0 0 0 0 2016 743
August 0 0 0 0 2016 743
September 0 0 0 0 2016 743
October 269 0 177 11 2285 743
November 2172 793 658 30 4457 1536
December 2110 1308 656 31 6567 2845
Year:1998

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 1875 1186 517 31 8442 4031
February 1577 1318 457 28 10019 5349
March 1510 1291 480 31 11529 6640
April 1253 1224 432 30 12782 7864
May 1102 961 460 30 13884 8825
June 1239 802 3486 29 15123 9627
July 1455 1083 487 31 16578 10710
August 1337 1182 406 31 17915 11892
September 1170 995 513 30 19085 12887
October 1694 1627 405 31 20779 14514
November 1462 1352 352 30 22241 15866
December 1418 956 343 31 23659 16822
Year:1999

Month Qil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 1292 465 319 28 24951 17287
February 1403 552 364 26 26354 17839
March 1404 449 403 31 27758 18288
April 1306 496 432 30 29064 18784
May 1275 506 4983 31 30339 19290
June 1216 473 729 30 31555 19763
July 1238 425 201 30 32793 20188
August 1283 322 128 31 34076 20510
September 1092 436 52 30 35168 20946
October 1001 462 14 31 36169 21408
November 881 419 64 30 37050 21827
December 928 438 15 31 37978 22265
Year:2000

Month Oil(BBLS) Gas(MCF) Water(BBL Days Prodi Accum. Oil Accum. Gas(MCF)
January 1007 507 12 31 38985 22772
February 853 454 0 29 39838 23226

March 705 371 0 31 40543 23597
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